
Catholic Metropolitan Conference
2002 Men's Varsity Football Conference Results
White Division

Varsity Schedule/Results

Week #01
Friday, August 30, 2002
Batavia 19 Benet 10
Joliet Catholic 38 Fenwick 0
Notre Dame 20 Holy Cross 0
Carmel 24 Loyola 6
Mt Carmel 38 St Viator 0
Saturday, August 31, 2002
McNamara 23 Gordon Tech 12
Marian Catholic 45 Hales Franciscan 14

Week #02
Thursday, September 05, 2002
Mt Carmel 36 Evanston 0
Friday, September 06, 2002
Carmel 28 St Patrick 6
Maine South 25 Notre Dame 0
Marian Catholic 63 Arlington 7
Saturday, September 07, 2002
Benet 36 Leo 14
Marian Central Catholic 21 Gordon Tech 14
Fenwick 33 Montini 21

Week #03
Friday, September 13, 2002
Marian Catholic 41 Gordon Tech 6
Saturday, September 14, 2002
Carmel 24 Mt Carmel 21
Benet 24 Notre Dame 14
Sunday, September 15, 2002
Brother Rice 14 Fenwick 10

Week #04
Friday, September 20, 2002
Marian Catholic 28 Benet 7
Carmel 41 Fenwick 13
Notre Dame 28 Marist 27
Saturday, September 21, 2002
Mt Carmel 41 Gordon Tech 0

Week #05
Friday, September 27, 2002
Mt Carmel 49 Benet 7
Marian Catholic 35 St Patrick 0
Carmel 21 Notre Dame 13



Saturday, September 28, 2002
Fenwick 35 Gordon Tech 0

Week #06
Friday, October 04, 2002
Notre Dame 17 Marian Catholic 14
Saturday, October 05, 2002
Carmel 47 Gordon Tech 6
Fenwick 24 Benet 14
Mt Carmel 31 Loyola 0

Week #07
Friday, October 11, 2002
Carmel 28 Benet 14
Mt Carmel 36 Marian Catholic 14
Saturday, October 12, 2002
Fenwick 16 Notre Dame 10
St Laurence 33 Gordon Tech 26

Week #08
Friday, October 18, 2002
Carmel 28 St Rita 20
Saturday, October 19, 2002
Benet 40 Gordon Tech 12
Mt Carmel 27 Notre Dame 7
Sunday, October 20, 2002
Marian Catholic 26 Fenwick 7

Week #09
Friday, October 25, 2002
Carmel 43 Marian Catholic 7
Notre Dame 27 Gordon Tech 10 0
Saturday, October 26, 2002
Benet 21 DeLaSalle 16
Mt carmel 42 Fenwick 21

 
 

 


